®
couplings
J-200ALI
Gear Spindles
ACCREDITED BY
I S O  9 0 0 1
CERTIFICATED FIRM
• INTRODUCTION 2

AL-360 1.515 210 462 263 578 380 684
AL-400 1.332 305 671 381 839 552 994
AL-440 1.186 366 805 458 1.007 662 1.192
AL-480 1.066 456 1.003 570 1.254 825 1.486
AL-520 967 600 1.320 750 1.650 1.086 1.955
AL-550 903 700 1.540 875 1.925 1.267 2.281
AL-590 829 820 1.804 1.025 2.255 1.484 2.672
AL-640 750 965 2.123 1.206 2.654 1.747 3.144
AL-700 673 1.180 2.596 1.475 3.245 2.136 3.844
AL-760 608 1.643 3.615 2.054 4.518 2.974 5.353
AL-830 546 2.065 4.543 2.581 5.679 3.738 6.728
AL-880 509 2.370 5.214 2.963 6.518 4.290 7.721
AL-950 463 2.771 6.096 3.464 7.620 5.016 9.028
AL-1000 435 3.031 6.668 3.789 8.335 5.486 9.875
AL-1100 387 3.550 7.810 4.438 9.763 6.426 11.566
AL-100 100 150 75 110 75 110 35 70 105 4 14 4
AL-115 115 155 85 115 85 115 40 80 110 7 15 5
AL-130 130 165 100 125 100 125 45 90 120 9 18 6
AL-150 150 175 110 130 110 130 50 105 125 14 22 8
AL-180 180 200 135 150 135 150 55 130 145 24 32 12
AL-200 200 220 150 165 150 165 60 145 160 32 42 14
AL-250 250 280 190 210 190 210 70 180 200 60 82 23
AL-275 275 305 205 230 205 230 75 195 220 78 105 28
AL-300 300 320 225 240 225 240 80 215 230 100 120 33
AL-330 330 350 245 260 245 260 85 235 250 131 154 40
AL-360 360 385 270 290 270 290 95 260 275 167 202 48
AL-400 400 425 300 320 300 320 105 285 305 225 267 59
AL-440 440 470 330 350 330 350 115 315 335 295 355 72
AL-480 480 510 360 380 360 380 125 345 365 377 447 86
AL-520 520 550 390 410 390 410 135 370 395 472 554 101
AL-550 550 585 410 440 410 440 145 390 420 554 659 113
AL-590 590 630 440 470 440 470 155 420 450 675 812 131
AL-640 640 680 480 510 480 510 165 455 485 849 1.008 154
AL-700 700 745 520 555 520 555 170 500 535 1.094 1.303 185
AL-760 760 810 570 605 570 605 175 545 580 1.380 1.653 219
AL-830 830 885 620 660 620 660 180 590 630 1.771 2.123 262
AL-880 880 935 660 700 660 700 185 630 670 2.089 2.479 295
AL-950 950 1.010 710 755 710 755 200 680 720 2.593 3.083 345
AL-1000 1.000 1.065 745 795 745 795 215 715 760 2.998 3.582 383
AL-1100 1.100 1.170 820 875 820 875 225 785 835 3.924 4.674 465
NOTES:
(1) This design is only valid with an intermediate sleeve. See page 4.
(2) Dimensions dmax and d1max are valid for shaped bore on roll end side and finished bore and keyway UNI 6604-DIN 6885 on drive end side.
(3) Shaft’s weight is for a 100 mm length.